ISSUE NO. ISSUE DATEDRG No 17.10.22AT2020-CTL
A4
DESIGNER C.DANKS
PROPERTY OF SAMUEL HEATH ©
A
B
n60.00
[n2 3/8]
n49.50
[n1 15/16]
27.00n
45.00
1 1/8
1 3/4
n
[ ]
 TO
51.00
[2]
74.00
[2 15/16]
100.00
[3 15/16]
48.00n
56.00
1 7/8
2 1/4
n
[ ]
 TO
n22.00
[n7/8]
43.23
[1 11/16]
63.00
74.00
2 1/2
2 7/8
[ ]
 TO
SPOUT LENGTHS -
T2020-120
A = 183mm [7 3/16] TO 194mm [7 5/8]
B = 120mm [4 3/4]
T2020-140
A = 203mm [8] TO 214mm [8 7/16]
B = 140mm [5 1/2]
T2020-1
A = 243mm [9 9/16] TO 254mm [10]
B = 180mm [7 1/16]
T2020-2
A = 263mm [10 3/8] TO 274mm [10 13/16]
B = 200mm [7 7/8]
SEE INSTALLATION KIT DRAWING
UK & EU - T2020-IS-XX
US - T2020-AIS-XX